2023 - 2024 All Peace team Coaches and Managers

Div Tier Last Name First Name Position 23-24 Division Phone e-mail

Female u1s Martin Jud Coach Beaverlodge 780876 3777 jud.martin@defopt.com
Female u1s Martin Christy Mgr Beaverlodge 780512 6540 christylmm45@gmail.com
Female u15 Cuff Nelson Coach Grande Prairie 780 882 1643 ncuff@telus.net

Female u1s Kriewaldt Dianne Mgr Grande Prairie 780 832 8578 dianne.kriewaldt82@gmail.com
Female uis Weiss Raegan Coach Beaverlodge 780 831 4330 raegan@farmboysoilfield.com
Female uis Klimach Naomi Mgr Beaverlodge 780518 9942 nomi_andy@hotmail.com
Female u18 Willett Calvin Coach Grande Prairie 587 343 2171 adrenalinecj_l@hotmail.com
Female u18 Browne Katie Mgr Grande Prairie 780978 5060 k.borowne@me.com

Female uis Jeffs Damon Coach Grimshaw 780 625 5040 d.jeffs@hotmail.com

Female uis Kelemen Steph Mgr Grimshaw 780 836 0166 stephywoods76@yahoo.com
Female uis Carifelle Brian Coach High Prairie 780-291-0552 bcd1962@yahoo.com

Female u18 Calliou Alice Mgr High Prairie 780-291-0551 alicecalliou_7@hotmail.com
Female Hatch Chris Coach Slave Lake 780849 1231 chrishatch@cwcenergyservices.com
Female Green Trisha Mgr Slave Lake 780 843 6599 trisha.kuzek@hotmail.com
Female Green Jamie Mgr Slave Lake 780 849 3539 jereen@hpsd.ca

ul1 Female Perrin Mike Coach Beaverlodge 780933 7556 pexconstruction@gmail.com
ul1 Female Perrin Becky Mgr Beaverlodge 780933 8558 becky.p@mintdrugs.com

ull Female Bidwell Nathan Coach Grande Prairie 780 897 6988 nathan.everlast@gmail.com
Uil Female Smith Jessica Mgr Grande Prairie 780933 9981 jessica.smith@gppsd.ab.ca
ull Female Scobey Kyle Coach Sexsmith 780-933-8299  |smhaagg@gmail.com

ull Female Friesen Nicole Mgr Sexsmith 780-557-8883 safetysmha@gmail.com

ui13 Female Wallan Wade Coach Beaverlodge 780518 9899 wade.wallan@pipestonecorp.com
ui13 Female Mulligan Traci Mgr Beaverlodge 780 296 5296 tmulligan@live.ca

ui3 Female Doyer Rick Coach Grande Prairie 7809335514 rick.doyer@gmail.com

ui3 Female Kilba Lynette Mgr Grande Prairie 780 518 3405 lynettekilba@gmail.com

Div Tier Last Name First Name Position 23-24 Division Phone e-mail

Uil T1 Meadows Tyler Coach Dawson Creek 250784 4013 TMeadows@arcresources.com
Uil T1 Bijl Allison Mgr Dawson Creek 2507195224 allisonmacinnes@gmail.com
Uil T1 Spry Charles Coach Grande Prairie 780978 7282 wspry@hotmail.com

Uil T1 Venhola Leanne Mgr Grande Prairie 780882 1215 w_leanne_12@hotmail.com
ul11 T1 Peters Joe Coach La Crete 780-926-7242 jdpeters2009@hotmail.com
Uil T1 Kenyon Trent Mgr La Crete 780-679-5608 ptkenyon@hotmail.com

Uil T1 Bohning Richard Coach Sexsmith 780-897-4348 savayatruck@hotmail.com
Uil T1 Kotyk Ashley Mgr Sexsmith 780-933-2761 ashleykotyk@hotmail.com
Uil T2 Longson Jordan Coach Beaverlodge 780-832-5510 |jlongson12@gmail.com

Uil T2 Kyle Kimberley Mgr Beaverlodge 780-882-9860 kjashacher@hotmail.com

Uil T2 Landry Mich Coach Fairview 780 835-9742 mrllandry@hotmail.com
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Uil T2 Gnam Michelle Mgr Fairview 587 989 6672 michelle@grownorthgardens.com
ul1 T2-1 Gedcke Tim Coach Grande Prairie 780978 2479 tim.elizabeth.gedcke@gmail.com
ul1 T2-1 Boyd Christine Mgr Grande Prairie 780518 9657 christineboyd31@hotmail.com
ul1 T2-2 Pritchard Travis Coach Grande Prairie 780 228 1664 travisjamespritchard@gmail.com
Uil T2-2 West Carly Mgr Grande Prairie 780 882 3296 carlyjwest@gmail.com

Uil T2 Batt Hector Coach High Level 780 247 0006 hgbatt@gmail.com

Uil T2 Mann Angie Mgr High Level 780926 6736 Twodiamonds@icloud.com
Uil T2 Hesse Johnathon Coach High Prairie 780-507-9994  |Johnathonhesse@gmail.com
Uil T2 Bain Amy Mgr High Prairie 780-507-2761 chuckandamybain@gmail.com
U1l T2 Alfred Brad Coach Spirit River 780-882-0208 blafred@live.ca

Uil T2 Sawers Justine Mgr Spirit River 780 897 8885 justine@spiritriverflooring.com
U1l T2 Lynk Brad Coach Wembley 780 876 2255 bradlynk@me.com

ui11 T2 Hamm Lindsey Mgr Wembley 7803809767 lindey.hamm@ahs.ca

ull T2 Dempsey Donald Coach Clairmont 780 897 8725 ddempseyll@hotmail.ca

ull T2 Naeth Elizabeth Mgr Clairmont 780518 7505 e.naeth@hotmail.ca

U1l T3 Moses Karl Coach East Smoky 780 300 9665 moses6l@icloud.com

Uil T3 Johnson Ashley Mgr East Smoky 780 228 6995 ashley_09@hotmail.com

Uil T3 Silbernagel April Coach Fox Creek 780 844 9744 aprilhecht@ymail.com

Uil T3 Melissa Trelenberg Mgr Fox Creek 587 785 2057 melissa.trelenberg@gmail.com
Uil T3 McKay Jordan Coach Grande Cache 780 827 1894 jordanmckay191@hotmail.com
ull T3 Layes Catie Mgr Grande Cache 780-827-8947  |Catie_layes@hotmail.com

Uil T3 Valentine Curtis Coach Grande Prairie 780228 2121 curtis@cmoorerealty.ca

ul1 T3 Takala Kirby Mgr Grande Prairie 780518 0625 kirby_77@live.ca

ull T3 Ellsworth Travis Coach Grimshaw 780 625 2698 travisellsworth65@gmail.com
ull T3 Arndt Charmain Mgr Grimshaw 780 625 7345 charmaine.arndt@hotmail.com
Uil T3 Meikle Alex Coach High Level 780 841 8296 alexmeikle92 @gmail.com

Uil T3 Peters Mallary Mgr High Level 780 285 1820 mallarypeters@gmail.com

Uil T3 Carstens Caroline Mgr High Level 780 502 9260 caroline.carstens@icloud.com
Uil T3 Bruun Bryan Coach Manning 780 836 0303 bbruun87@hotmail.com

Uil T3 Ristesund Vanessa Mgr Manning 780 836 0733 vristesund@hotmail.com

U1l T3 Szmata Sheldon Coach Peace River 7806171199 sheldonszmata@hotmail.com
ul1 T3 St Laurent Rachel Mgr Peace River 780618 7237 rachelst.laurent@yahoo.ca
Uil T3 Carr Nick Coach Sexsmith 587-726-0053 Nickcarr72@gmail.com

ui11 T3 Nicholl Ashley Mgr Sexsmith 780-228-8772 ash-1616@hotmail.com

Uil T3 Owens Richard Coach Smoky River 780 837 6479 rich_4444@hotmail.com

ul1 T3 Owens Carla Mgr Smoky River 780837 6379 cmhoule22@hotmail.com

uil1 T4 Wallan Darby Coach Beaverlodge 7809334117 wallan317@gmail.com

Uil T4 DeRuiter Chelsea Mgr Beaverlodge 780-978-0056 cImitchell19@gmail.com

Uil T4 Lovsin Markus Coach Fairview 780966 5313 klovsin@telusplanet.net

U1l T4 Whelan Jessica Mgr Fairview 780 834 8761 jntwhelan@live.ca

Uil T4 Coach High Prairie

Uil T4 Auger Haley Mgr High Prairie 780-536-8853 haley.auger@gmail.com

Uil T4 Gallamore Kyle Coach Sexsmith (780) 512-5509 |gallanana2l@gmail.com

Uil T4 Bromley Amy Mgr Sexsmith (780) 933-2014 |bromleyamy@hotmail.com
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Uil T4 Dreger Cobi Coach Spirit River 780-897-6299 cobidreger@gmail.com

ul1 T4 Hickman Kassandra Mgr Spirit River 780-827-8403 J_Khickman@hotmail.ca

ul11 T4 Stickney Adam Coach Wembley 780-402-4443 alsticknet@outlook.com

ul11 T4 Metituk Sandi Mgr Wembley 780 876 4815 sandidrysdale@hotmail.com
U1l T5 Olson Reg Coach Peace River 780617 1133 reg.olson@mercerint.com
Uil T5 Charles Angela Mgr Peace River 780618 8524 heew4@hotmail.com

Div Tier Last Name First Name Position 23-24 Division Phone e-mail

ui3 T1 Riendeau Dustin Coach Beaverlodge 780-933-7449 Dgriendeau1984@hotmail.com
ui3 T1 O'connell Jesse Mgr Beaverlodge 780-518-1183 Jessepeterson2@hotmail.com
ui13 T1 Friesen Benji Coach La Crete 780-285-1160 benjfriesen@hotmail.com
u13 T1 Schmidt Brian Mgr La Crete 780-841-1195 brians.pinnacle@gmail.com
u13 T1 Nielsen Markus Coach Sexsmith 780-518-4950 markusnielsen@gmail.com
ui3 T1 Nelson Kelly Mgr Sexsmith 780-830-9383  |jolene_ks@hotmail.com

ui3 T21 Gramlick Kraig Coach Grande Prairie 780978 6097 kraigg@baseng.ca

ui3 T21 Tyrkus Candace Mgr Grande Prairie 780518 8738 cltyrkus@gmail.com

ui3 T22 Krauskopf lan Coach Grande Prairie 780 832 1583 iankrauskopf@gmail.com

u13 T22 Ewasiuk Carmen/Matthew |Mgr Grande Prairie 780 814 6875 carmen.ewasiuk@gmail.com
ui3 T2 Provost Riley Coach High Prairie 780-523-7554 riley.prevost00@gmail.com
ui3 T2 Cooper Casi Mgr High Prairie 780-523-1843 bobb.casi@gmail.com

ui3 T3 Britton Ryan Coach Beaverlodge 587-343-5389 ryanbrittonl@gmail.com

ui3 T3 Tappen Danielle Mgr Beaverlodge 780-933-2610 dtappen78@gmail.com

u13 T3 Knudson Roman Coach East Smoky 780 781 6442 romanknudson@hotmail.com
ui13 T3 Sjuberg Angela Mgr East Smoky 780933 1339 farmgirl020507 @gmail.com
ui13 T3 Zavisha Greg Coach Fairview 780 835 7835 grezavisha@gmail.com

ui13 T3 Benjamin Kerry Mgr Fairview 780 834 6088 kerryjo1919@gmail.com

u13 T3 Boyd Ryan Coach Grande Prairie 587 297 2615 ryan.boyd@telus.com

ui3 T3 Manysiak Stacey Mgr Grande Prairie 780897 1719 smanysiak@gmail.com

ui3 T3 Hennings Steve Coach Grimshaw 780 618 1307 stephen_hennings@hotmail.com
u13 T3 Young Christie Mgr Grimshaw 780527 4522 appleback76@gmail.com

ui3 T3 Wolfe Derek Coach High Level 780 841 2550 derekwolfel9@yahoo.com
ui3 T3 Herrin Sherry Mgr High Level 780 827 8327 slherrin@telus.net

ui3 T3 Dika Chase Coach Sexsmith 780-832-1431 cdikal7@gmail.com

ui3 T3 Mel Sperling Mgr Sexsmith 780-876-9255 melstefure@msn.com

ui13 T3 Maisonneauve Matts Coach Smoky River 780837 4591 matts_m@hotmail.com

ui13 T3 VanDelit Kylie Mgr Smoky River 587 647 0400 vandeligt_kkn@hotmail.ca
ui3 T3 Mazurek Trevor Coach Spirit River 780-933-3984  |trevormazurek@icloud.com
ui3 T3 Sawers Justine Mgr Spirit River 780 897 8885 justine@spiritriverflooring.com
ui3 T3 Kelly Angus Coach Wembley 780-978-4403 anguskelly@telus.net

ui3 T3 Toope Kerri Mgr Wembley 780-228-4085 toopek@hotmail.com

ui3 T4 Mercereau Dustin Coach Grande Cache 780-827-1426 dmercereau@hotmail.com
ui3 T4 Pardy Sharlee Mgr Grande Cache 780-501-1777 sharpard@gypsd.com

ui3 T4 Ogston Brad Coach Grande Prairie 780933 4103 bradogston@mainlineconstruction.ca
ui3 T4 Geerligs Kara-Lee Mgr Grande Prairie 780 830 6263 karaleegeerligs@gmail.com
u13 T4 Anderson Howard Coach High Prairie 780 536 5920 handrsn@gmail.com

ui3 T4 Carifelle Janice Mgr High Prairie 780-523-0042 Cunninghamj_10@live.com
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ui13 T4 Mosure Klay Coach Manning 780 626 4444 klay_m@hotmail.com

ui13 T4 Walton Jade Mgr Manning 780 836 5802 jade.walton@live.ca

ui3 T4 Monfette Danny Coach Peace River 780219 1422 monfettecarpentry@hotmail.com
ui3 T4 Danks Jeannette Mgr Peace River 780 618 9404 jeannettedanks@yahoo.com
ui3 T4 Scobey Tyler Coach Fox Creek 780 844 0047 scobeytm@yahoo.ca

u13 T4 Stacy Gomuwka Mgr Fox Creek 780-622-7967 csgomuwka@hotmail.com
u13 T4 Swenson Curtis Coach Valleyview 780 552 6369 cswenson@ptwenergy.com
u13 T4 Thompson Leah Mgr Valleyview 780 558 9030 leah4876@gmail.com

u13 T5 Lindbloom Travis Coach Beaverlodge 780-876-3030 coopercontracting@hotmail.com
ui3 T5 Martin Dawn Mgr Beaverlodge 780-897-9740 Dawnmpmartin@gmail.com
ui3 T5 Whelan Terry Coach Fairview 780 864 9355 wirry_terry@hotmail.com
ui3 T5 Elliott Shay Mgr Fairview 780 834 8380 keegansmom101@hotmail.com
ui3 T5 Rycroft Lee Coach Sexsmith (780) 933-1105 |leerycroft@gmail.com

ui3 T5 Dooley Brianne Mgr Sexsmith (780) 228-5446 |bddooley@live.ca

ui3 T5 Ketchum Christina Coach Wembley 780-512-7370 ketchum_chris@hotmail.com
u13 T5 Everett Cheyenne Mgr Wembley 403-443-1619 c.m.marsdenl6@gmail.com
Div Tier Last Name First Name Position 23-24 Division Phone e-mail

u1s T1 George Levi Coach Dawson Creek 705-930-7091 levi-george@hotmail.com
u1s T1 Brochu Shari Mgr Dawson Creek 780-933-4770 shari.a.brochu@gmail.com
u1s T1 Bevan Brent Coach Grande Prairie 780 876 5762 beavy64@gmail.com

u1s T1 Redhead Jovelyn Mgr Grande Prairie 587 297 9297 njovelyn@yahoo.ca

u1s T1 McClelland Cole Coach La Crete 403-793-0365 cjhmcclelland@gmail.com
uis T1 Wieler Shawn Mgr La Crete 780-841-2768 shawnw@knelsen.com

u1s T2 Stilwell Ryan Coach Beaverlodge 780-518-1625 stilwell_ryan@yahoo.ca

uis T2 Orrick Dawn Mgr Beaverlodge 780-402-1324 zawn@telus.net

u1s T2 Tissington Martin Coach Grande Prairie 780 876 3252 mrtconst@hotmail.com

u1s T2 Harris Erin Mgr Grande Prairie 587 343 2646 erinharris@live.ca

u1s T2 Gillon Ray Coach Peace River 780625 7758 ray.gillon@2gparts.com

u1s T2 Labrecque Lexi Mgr Peace River 587 647 5394 lexiandhunter@live.ca

u1s T3 Chenier Julien Coach Dawson Creek 250-500-2701  |jchenier@sd59.bc.ca

u1s T3 Chenier Katie Mgr Dawson Creek 250 500 3605 k_c_huggables@hotmail.com
u1s T3 Standingribbon Bruce Coach East Smoky 780 255 0126

u1s T3 Gerwatoski Tanya Mgr East Smoky 780832 1921 rgtanya@iwantwireless.ca
u1s T3 Head Roddy Coach Grande Cache 780-827-6770 Rkhead@telus.net

u1s T3 Head Noelle Mgr Grande Cache 780-827-1675 N.batten@hotmail.com

u1s T3C1 Buchta Matt Coach Grande Prairie 780 882 3738 mattbuchta76 @gmail.com
u1s T3C1 Gault Kim Mgr Grande Prairie 587 343 0258 kgault2008 @gmail.com

u1s T3 C2 Haakstad Jeff Coach Grande Prairie 780518 3926 jeff.haakstad @swagelok.com
u1s T3 C2 Almstrong Angela Mgr Grande Prairie 780 897 9402 a_tourand@hotmail.com
u1s T3C3 Young Lance Coach Grande Prairie 780518 6107 lanceyoung32@hotmail.com
u1s T3C3 Oakes Cherry Mgr Grande Prairie 825 345 4776 cherryoakes@msn.com

ui1s T3 Gnam Darren Coach Fairview 780 835 9539 dtgnamé@gmail.com

uis T3 Hale Suzzanne Mgr Fairview 780 834 7670 suzyhale@yahoo.ca

u1s T3 Mckennitt Chris Coach Fox Creek 780622 8014 chris@3boystankvac.com
u1s T3 DeCiccio Sarah Mgr Fox Creek 780-622-9222 smurfl400@hotmail.com
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uU15 T3 Lizotte Dion Coach High Level 780 285 9229 dionlizotte@hotmail.com

uis T3 Lee-llg Jacquie Mgr High Level 780841 8768 shark13@live.ca

uis T3 Yep Keshawn Coach High Prairie 780-523-0981 keyshawn0912 @gmail.com
uis T3 Laboucan Teneaka Mgr High Prairie 780-291-0181 teneakalaboucan@hotmail.com
u1s T3 Meunier Deric Coach Peace River 780 837 5565 deric.meunier@gmail.com
ui1s T3 Curry Megan Mgr Peace River 780 618 1566 megan.curry@scm.ca

u1s T3 Buchhorn Ryan Coach Sexsmith 780-296-0549 ryan.buchhorn@sunbeltrentals.com
u1s T3 Hebert Jaime Mgr Sexsmith 780-933-6002  |jaimehebert@ymail.com

u1s T3 Magill Steve Coach Spirit River 780 897 5504 smagill@secure-energy.com
uis T3 Jackson Bill Mgr Spirit River 780 864 8036 billyj941@hotmail.com

u15 T3 Goldie Chad Coach Wembley 780-402-1035 cgoaldie@arcresources.com
u1s T3 Tapson Carrie Mgr Wembley 780-518-0459 carrie28t@gmail.com

Div Tier Last Name First Name Position 23-24 Division Phone e-mail

u18 T1 Neufeld Barry Coach La Crete 780-926-6573 Barryn@lacreteco-op.com
uis T1 Bueckert Wanda Mgr La Crete 780-841-4552  |wandabueckertl@gmail.com
u18 T2 Jones Martin Coach Beaverlodge 780-897-7066 spudjones@live.ca

u18 T2 Clease Desiree Mgr Beaverlodge 780-882-1587 desire1108cc@yahoo.com
ui1s T2 Burns Fenton Coach Fairview 780 834 8555 febuout@gmail.com

u18 T2 Lee Taya Mgr Fairview 780835 1291 kevintaya2015@gmail.com
u18 T2 McCurdy Trevor Coach Grande Prairie 780 814 0876 trevor@bmal.ca

u18 T2 Kriewaldt Dianne Mgr Grande Prairie 780 832 8578 dianne.kriewaldt82@gmail.com
uis T2 AH-KIM-NACHIE |Lloyd Coach High Prairie 780-536-0144  |seniantha81@hotmail.com
uis T2 Davidson Lauri Mgr High Prairie 780-518-5113 lauri.davidson@hfcrd.ab.ca
uis8 T3 Hoffos Kelsey Coach Beaverlodge 780-402-0608 hoffos@live.ca

uis8 T3 Cara Grant Mgr Beaverlodge 780-8970069 cara_zbytovsky@hotmail.com
uis T3 Chaffee Kyle Coach Dawson Creek 250-719-3668 ko_electric@telus.net

uis8 T3 Chaffee Michelle Mgr Dawson Creek 250-719-1637 chaffeem@telus.net

uis8 T3 Bjorklund Courtney Coach Fairview 780 8359799 Tweety-bird113@hotmail.com
u18 T3 Thompson Kenny Mgr Fairview 780251 0169 radar09@me.com

uis T3 Batten Dave Coach Grande Cache 780-827-8770 davbatt2@hotmail.com

u1s8 T3 Moberly Ronnie Mgr Grande Cache 780-827-1815 rmoberly33@outlook.com
uis T3 Dorscheid Randy Coach Grande Prairie 780 897 4692 dorscheid@hotmail.com

u1s8 T3 Spencer Crystal Mgr Grande Prairie 780 882 9001 ccspencer2009@gmail.com
u1s8 T3 Hebert Brenden Coach High Level 780926 9279 mel2423@live.ca

uis8 T3 Lindberg Melissa Mgr High Level 780625 1622 melissaslindberg@gmail.com
u1s T3 Knibb Jarret Coach High Prairie 780-523-8578 Jarett.knibb@kapaweno.ca
u1s8 T3 Lambert Sharlene Mgr High Prairie 780-291-0782 sharlene_lambert@ymail.com
u18 T3 Wiebe Dale Coach La Crete 780-841-1990 wiebefarms@yahoo.ca

uis T3 Dyck Ernie Mgr La Crete 780-821-0570 ernied5725@gmail.com

uis T3 Galway Wwill Coach Sexsmith 587-343-2268 wgalway@telus.net

u18 T3 Skjeie Jamie Mgr Sexsmith 780-380-4098 djskjeie@shaw.ca

uis T3 Barbarich Darren Coach Spirit River 780 897 9825 dj@ptgi-gp.com

uis T3 Burback April Mgr Spirit River 780557 8221 burbackapril@gmail.com

u18 T3 Cauchie Justin Coach Valleyview 7803007331 cauchiej@gmail.com

u18 T3 Thompson Leah Mgr Valleyview 780558 9030 leah4876@gmail.com
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Div Tier Last Name First Name Position 23-24 Division Phone e-mail

ui11 HADP Wait Mark Coach Ft McMurray Gold 403 473 4331 |markwait@hotmail.com

Uil HADP Salamone-Matchem |Natasha Mgr Ft McMurray Gold 7808803951 |m_salamone@hotmail.com

Uil HADP Schreyer Steve President Ft McMurray Gold 780742 6591 |[president@fmmbha.com

Uil HADP Kenny lan Director Ft McMurray Gold 780972 1039 |vpelite@fmmha.com

U1l HADP Andras Derrick Coach Ft McMurray Blue 780 838 1909 |derrickandras@hotmail.com

Uil HADP Kemp Rob Mgr Ft McMurray Blue 7803700798 |kemper-fi@shaw.ca

Uil HADP Schreyer Steve President Ft McMurray Blue 780742 6591 |president@fmmbha.com

Uil HADP Kenny lan Director Ft McMurray Blue 780972 1039 |vpelite@fmmha.com

Uil HADP Hiscock Phil Coach Fort St John 250261 0887 |phiscock@prn.bc.ca

Uil HADP Wolsey Karma Mgr Fort St John 2502618997 |karmawolsey@gmail.com

Uil HADP Batten Dave President Fort St John 2502613115 |president@fsjminorhockey.ca

Uil HADP Alexander Trudy Director Fort St John 250262 8709 |office@fsjminorhockey.ca

Uil HADP Kuryluk Kevin Coach Grande Prairie 780814 3959 |kkuryluk@hotmail.com

Uil HADP Bawol Sara Mgr Grande Prairie 780933 7719 |kulbs2@hotmail.com

Uil HADP Golden DJ President Grande Prairie 780 897 4003 |[gpmhapres@gmail.com

Uil HADP Spry Chuck Director Grande Prairie 780978 7282 |gpmhavpdev@gmail.com

Uil HADP Ference Krystian Coach Lakeland 7802105115 [kference@laudenplumbing.ca

Uil HADP Shirtliffe Tracey Mgr Lakeland 780808 5774 |bronson0708@hotmail.ca

Uil HADP Rupp Terry President Lakeland 780573 4998 |president@bonnyvilleminorhockey.ca
Uil HADP Osbourne Wanda Director Lakeland 587 201 4886 |[registrar@bonnyvilleminorhockey.ca
U1l HADP Stotle David Coach Lloydminster 306 821 1707 |david.stolte@gmail.com

ul1 HADP McLeod Jo Anne Mgr Lloydminster 780861 0207 |kipandjomcleod@gmail.com

ul1 HADP Auchenberg Dan President Lloydminster 780909 4028 |dan@Illoydminsterminorhockey.com
ul1 HADP Dubyk Cory Director Lloydminster 780808 5706 |aadirector@lloydminster.com

U1l HADP Rosin Steve Coach Peace River 780 618 1394 |srosin@telus.net

Uil HADP Wood Sara Mgr Peace River 780 618 8876 |[sararwood88@hotmail.com

U1l HADP Lamabe Trevor President Peace River 780618 4745 |trevor.lamabe@gov.ab.ca

ul1 HADP Bandurka Erin Director Peace River 780617 3431 |peaceriverminorhockey@gmail.com
ul1 HADP Sayer Kelly Coach Wainwright 780806 0507 |ksayer@surgeenergy.ca

ul1 HADP Sieben Brent Mgr Wainwright 403 896 0789 |brent.sieben@Ileagueprojects.ca
ul1 HADP Hall Brent President Wainwright wmha.pres@gmail.com

ul1 HADP Doyle Adam Director Wainwright 780842 9684 |adammgdoyle@gmail.com

ul1 HADP Gardiner Dave Coach Whitecourt 780517 1204 |davidagardiner@yahoo.ca

ull HADP Mgr Whitecourt

ul1 HADP Richards Randi President Whitecourt 780779 3368 |president@whitecourtminorhockey.com
U1l HADP Hogberg Morgan Director Whitecourt 780779 6561 |1stvp@whitecourtminorhockey.com
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